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NEC MEET 1
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

06

Trad 

Match 

07

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 MERRIMACK COLLEGE 6 1 790       958       828       942       814       1,052    996       -        6,380     6,380      35         182.3     

2 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 6 1 861       943       950       919       892       1,017    944       -        6,526     6,526      35         186.5     

3 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 5 2 896       917       953       1,060    880       947       865       -        6,518     6,518      35         186.2     

4 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 4 3 885       1,015    947       991       841       874       894       -        6,447     6,447      35         184.2     

5 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 3 4 896       845       878       771       934       922       903       -        6,149     6,149      35         175.7     

6 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 2 5 903       853       931       829       875       879       970       -        6,240     6,240      35         178.3     

7 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 6 726       798       826       806       699       775       784       -        5,414     5,414      35         154.7     

8 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 6 780       851       878       794       781       826       830       -        5,740     5,740      35         164.0     

9 0 -        -         

10 0 -        -         

11 0 -        -         

12 0 -        -         

13 0 -        -         

14 0 -        -         

15 0 -        -         

16 0 -        -         

17 0 -        -         

18 0 -        -         

19 0 -        -         



NEC MEET 1
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

0 MERRIMACK COLLEGE 790                        NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 896                  0 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 771                WAGNER COLLEGE 806                

0 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 903                        LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 780                  0 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 794                ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1,060             

0 WAGNER COLLEGE 726                        SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 861                  0 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 919                MERRIMACK COLLEGE 942                

0 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 896                        DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 885                  0 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 991                FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 829                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

0 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 853                        WAGNER COLLEGE 798                  0 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 880                SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 892                

0 MERRIMACK COLLEGE 958                        ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 917                  0 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 841                WAGNER COLLEGE 699                

0 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 845                        DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1,015               0 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 875                NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 934                

0 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 851                        SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 943                  0 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 781                MERRIMACK COLLEGE 814                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 TRADITIONAL 6 TRADITIONAL

0 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 947                        LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 878                  0 WAGNER COLLEGE 775                LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 826                

0 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 950                        NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 878                  0 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 922                ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 947                

0 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 953                        FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 931                  0 MERRIMACK COLLEGE 1,052             DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 874                

0 WAGNER COLLEGE 826                        MERRIMACK COLLEGE 828                  0 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1,017             FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 879                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL N/A

0 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 894                        SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 944                  0

0 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 970                        MERRIMACK COLLEGE 996                  0

0 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 830                        NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 903                  0

0 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 865                        WAGNER COLLEGE 784                  0

0 0

0 0



NEC MEET 1
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

GAME 7

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 BROOKOVER, MORGAN DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 172 256 235 236 168 173 182 1,422 7 203.14

2 LAMPKIN, OLIVIA MERRIMACK COLLEGE 150 236 143 165 206 289 207 1,396 7 199.43

3 LUCAS, TAYLOR MERRIMACK COLLEGE 191 224 189 165 188 243 191 1,391 7 198.71

4 SMALL, SHANNON DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 201 214 199 179 184 185 189 1,351 7 193.00

5 BAKER, MARIBETH DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 223 189 174 193 188 190 183 1,340 7 191.43

6 ORENSKY, SARAH LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 179 244 191 172 181 167 194 1,328 7 189.71

7 HOWARD, ALLYHSA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 201 181 198 168 190 126 258 1,322 7 188.86

8 ANSCHUTZ, CASSIDY MERRIMACK COLLEGE 159 139 215 228 148 167 221 1,277 7 182.43

9 BROCK, EMILY NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 181 159 159 159 203 206 194 1,261 7 180.14

10 SPINA, JULIANNA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 169 174 205 170 172 175 194 1,259 7 179.86

11 WANNER, CHARLIZE LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 157 160 188 178 172 227 175 1,257 7 179.57

12 THURSTON, BRIANNA NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 146 198 181 178 169 203 182 1,257 7 179.57

13 TIMM, SAMANTHA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 198 210 181 230 187 202 0 1,208 6 201.33

14 LAMPKIN, JAZELLE MERRIMACK COLLEGE 149 193 166 202 136 174 183 1,203 7 171.86

15 LANDWEHR, KASSIDY ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 190 189 234 236 155 170 0 1,174 6 195.67

16 KEANE, MACKENZIE ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 161 202 181 206 200 221 0 1,171 6 195.17

17 LEMOND, KARLEIGH SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 192 206 174 204 158 212 1,146 6 191.00

18 YOCKEL, MADILYN SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 189 177 205 189 203 170 1,133 6 188.83

19 METCALFE, MARISSA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 178 160 162 226 200 174 0 1,100 6 183.33

20 MANETTA, HANNAH SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 192 157 228 194 163 0 155 1,089 6 181.50

21 JIMENEZ, SHAYNA FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 180 154 0 175 199 161 200 1,069 6 178.17

22 WHITE, TEMIRA LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 155 176 190 150 0 145 157 973 6 162.17

23 CARHART, AG WAGNER COLLEGE 161 173 111 159 180 152 0 936 6 156.00

24 COCCARO, SAMANTHA LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 150 154 180 151 123 0 171 929 6 154.83

25 MEDVETZ, AMANDA WAGNER COLLEGE 157 126 179 151 145 153 0 911 6 151.83

26 BRUNET, MORGAN SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 195 211 158 186 161 0 0 911 5 182.20

27 MURATA, DANA NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 204 148 0 0 170 191 179 892 5 178.40

28 MIRANDA, TOTIANA WAGNER COLLEGE 123 167 172 157 120 147 0 886 6 147.67

29 GLEIM, BRENNA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 161 187 195 208 123 0 0 874 5 174.80

30 SALDI, KIEARRA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 128 0 0 175 178 190 195 866 5 173.20

31 STRICKLAND, TAYLOR NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 196 178 147 146 0 0 181 848 5 169.60

32 HERNDON, PAIGE NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 0 208 0 192 196 167 763 4 190.75

33 MCDERMOTT, SAMANTHA WAGNER COLLEGE 147 144 0 157 129 167 0 744 5 148.80

34 CHIESA, MOLLY SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 136 0 0 0 175 196 235 742 4 185.50

35 DONOVAN, PAIGE SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 180 194 181 160 0 0 0 715 4 178.75

36 O'DONNELL, ERIN LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 0 0 129 143 136 169 133 710 5 142.00

37 OXMAN, JENNIFER FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 184 146 231 148 709 4 177.25

38 LUBRANO, ANGELIA WAGNER COLLEGE 138 188 198 182 0 0 0 706 4 176.50

39 CHRZANOWSKI, AMY FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 0 178 0 168 186 170 702 4 175.50

40 CARROLL, AYANNA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 169 156 195 0 0 180 0 700 4 175.00

41 WEBER, KAELYNN NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 169 162 183 157 0 0 0 671 4 167.75

42 FOGARTY, EMILY FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 196 151 176 132 0 0 0 655 4 163.75

43 GLOWNIAK, RACHEL SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 158 0 0 0 0 214 172 544 3 181.33

44 WRIGHT, ALLY LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 139 117 0 0 169 118 0 543 4 135.75

45 DALTON, HANNAH FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 157 193 174 0 0 0 0 524 3 174.67

46 MCKERRACHER, DANIELLE MERRIMACK COLLEGE 141 0 0 182 136 0 0 459 3 153.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

GAME 7

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

47 COLON, KRISTINA WAGNER COLLEGE 0 0 166 0 125 156 0 447 3 149.00

48 AKAU, LOGAN MERRIMACK COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 179 194 373 2 186.50

49 SMITH, MACKENZIE NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 200 126 0 326 2 163.00

50 SIEKIERSKI, EMMA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 169 0 0 0 136 0 305 2 152.50

51 MEADE, EMMA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 0 0 162 138 0 0 300 2 150.00

52 DUHAMEL, MYA MERRIMACK COLLEGE 0 166 115 0 0 0 0 281 2 140.50

53 PRETTYMAN, MEGAN SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 246 0 246 1 246.00

54 FRATICELLI, IVANNA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 145 1 145.00

55 ULANDAY, RANELLE DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 0 144 0 0 0 0 144 1 144.00

56 SNOOK, PAIGE NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 131 0 0 0 131 1 131.00

57 BENNETT , HAYDEN ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

58 DUGAN, EMILY WAGNER COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

59 JOHNSON, JEWEL ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79



NEC MEET 1

        1 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

1       GLEIM, BRENNA 161          187          195          208        123        -         -         874      5            174.8 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       BROOKOVER, MORGAN 172          256          235          236        168        173        182        1,422   7            203.1 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       BAKER, MARIBETH 223          189          174          193        188        190        183        1,340   7            191.4 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       SMALL, SHANNON 201          214          199          179        184        185        189        1,351   7            193.0 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       SALDI, KIEARRA 128          -           -           175        178        190        195        866      5            173.2 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       SIEKIERSKI, EMMA -           169          -           -         -         136        -         305      2            152.5

1       FRATICELLI, IVANNA -           -           -           -         -         -         145        145      1            145.0

1       ULANDAY, RANELLE -           -           144          -         -         -         -         144      1            144.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       Total 885          1,015       947          991        841        874        894        6,447   35          921.0 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

1       Opponent Score 896          845          878          829        699        1,052      944        6,143   877.6 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

1       Opponent SFP NIA LIU FDU WAG MER SAC -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

1       W/L L W W W W L L 4 - 3 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0

1       

        2  FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

        2 FOGARTY, EMILY 196          151          176          132        -         -         -         655      4            163.75 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 JIMENEZ, SHAYNA 180          154          -           175        199        161        200        1,069   6            178.17 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 CHRZANOWSKI, AMY -           -           178          -         168        186        170        702      4            175.50 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 SPINA, JULIANNA 169          174          205          170        172        175        194        1,259   7            179.86 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 HOWARD, ALLYHSA 201          181          198          168        190        126        258        1,322   7            188.86 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 DALTON, HANNAH 157          193          174          -         -         -         -         524      3            174.67

        2 OXMAN, JENNIFER -           -           -           184        146        231        148        709      4            177.25

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 903          853          931          829        875        879        970        6,240   35          891.4 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        2 Opponent Score 780          798          953          991        934        1,017      996        6,469   924.1 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        2 Opponent LIU WAG SFP DUQ NIA SAC MER -             -           -           -           -           -           -           
        2 W/L W W L L L L L 2 - 5 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0
        2 

        3  NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

        3 THURSTON, BRIANNA 146          198          181          178        169        203        182        1,257   7            179.57 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 HERNDON, PAIGE -           -           208          -         192        196        167        763      4            190.75 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 BROCK, EMILY 181          159          159          159        203        206        194        1,261   7            180.14 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 STRICKLAND, TAYLOR 196          178          147          146        -         -         181        848      5            169.60 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 WEBER, KAELYNN 169          162          183          157        -         -         -         671      4            167.75 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 MURATA, DANA 204          148          -           -         170        191        179        892      5            178.40

        3 SNOOK, PAIGE -           -           -           131        -         -         -         131      1            131.00

        3 SMITH, MACKENZIE -           -           -           -         200        126        -         326      2            163.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 896          845          878          771        934        922        903        6,149   35          878.4 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        3 Opponent Score 790          1,015       950          806        875        947        830        6,213   887.6 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        3 Opponent MER DUQ SAC WAG FDU SFP LIU -             -           -           -           -           -           -           
        3 W/L W L L L W L W 3 - 4 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0
        3 

        4  SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

        4 BRUNET, MORGAN 195          211          158          186        161        -         -         911      5            182.20 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 GLOWNIAK, RACHEL 158          -           -           -         -         214        172        544      3            181.33 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 YOCKEL, MADILYN -           189          177          205        189        203        170        1,133   6            188.83 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 CHIESA, MOLLY 136          -           -           -         175        196        235        742      4            185.50 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 DONOVAN, PAIGE 180          194          181          160        -         -         -         715      4            178.75 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        4 MANETTA, HANNAH 192          157          228          194        163        -         155        1,089   6            181.50

        4 LEMOND, KARLEIGH -           192          206          174        204        158        212        1,146   6            191.00

        4 PRETTYMAN, MEGAN -           -           -           -         -         246        -         246      1            246.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 861          943          950          919        892        1,017      944        6,526   35          932.3 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        4 Opponent Score 726          851          878          942        880        879        894        6,050   864.3 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        4 Opponent WAG LIU NIA MER SFP FDU DUQ -             -           -           -           -           -           -           
        4 W/L W W W L W W W 6 - 1 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES



NEC MEET 1
        4 

        5  ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

        5 LANDWEHR, KASSIDY 190          189          234          236        155        170        203        1,377   7            196.71 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 TIMM, SAMANTHA 198          210          181          230        187        202        153        1,361   7            194.43 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 METCALFE, MARISSA 178          160          162          226        200        174        181        1,281   7            183.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 MEADE, EMMA -           -           -           162        138        -         -         300      2            150.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 KEANE, MACKENZIE 161          202          181          206        200        221        173        1,344   7            192.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        5 CARROLL, AYANNA 169          156          195          -         -         180        155        855      5            171.00

        5 JOHNSON, JEWEL -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 BENNETT , HAYDEN -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 896          917          953          1,060      880        947        865        6,518   35          931.1 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        5 Opponent Score 885          958          931          794        892        922        784        6,166   880.9 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        5 Opponent DUQ MER FDU LIU SAC NIA WAG -             -           -           -           -           -           -           
        5 W/L W L W W L W NC 4 - 2 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0
        5 

        6  MERRIMACK COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

        6 LAMPKIN, JAZELLE 149          193          166          202        136        174        183        1,203   7            171.86 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 LAMPKIN, OLIVIA 150          236          143          165        206        289        207        1,396   7            199.43 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 LUCAS, TAYLOR 191          224          189          165        188        243        191        1,391   7            198.71 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 MCKERRACHER, DANIELLE 141          -           -           182        136        -         -         459      3            153.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 ANSCHUTZ, CASSIDY 159          139          215          228        148        167        221        1,277   7            182.43 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 DUHAMEL, MYA -           166          115          -         -         -         -         281      2            140.50

        6 AKAU, LOGAN -           -           -           -         -         179        194        373      2            186.50

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 790          958          828          942        814        1,052      996        6,380   35          911.4 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        6 Opponent Score 896          917          826          919        781        874        970        6,183   883.3 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        6 Opponent NIA SFP WAG SAC LIU DUQ FDU -             -           -           -           -           -           -           
        6 W/L L W W W W W W 6 - 1 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0
        6 

        7  LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

        7 WRIGHT, ALLY 139          117          -           -         169        118        -         543      4            135.75 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 WHITE, TEMIRA 155          176          190          150        -         145        157        973      6            162.17 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 COCCARO, SAMANTHA 150          154          180          151        123        -         171        929      6            154.83 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 ORENSKY, SARAH 179          244          191          172        181        167        194        1,328   7            189.71 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 WANNER, CHARLIZE 157          160          188          178        172        227        175        1,257   7            179.57 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 O'DONNELL, ERIN -           -           129          143        136        169        133        710      5            142.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 780          851          878          794        781        826        830        5,740   35          820.0 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        7 Opponent Score 903          943          947          1,060      814        775        903        6,345   906.4 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        7 Opponent FDU SAC DUQ SFP MER WAG NIA -             -           -           -           -           -           -           
        7 W/L L L L L L W L 1 - 6 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0
        7 

        8  WAGNER COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05 

 Baker 

Match 06 

 Baker 

Match 07  Total Baker  

        8 MEDVETZ, AMANDA 157          126          179          151        145        153        184        1,095   7            156.43 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 CARHART, AG 161          173          111          159        180        152        146        1,082   7            154.57 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 DUGAN, EMILY -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 COLON, KRISTINA -           -           166          -         125        156        134        581      4            145.25 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 MIRANDA, TOTIANA 123          167          172          157        120        147        182        1,068   7            152.57 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 LUBRANO, ANGELIA 138          188          198          182        -         -         -         706      4            176.50

        8 MCDERMOTT, SAMANTHA 147          144          -           157        129        167        138        882      6            147.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 726          798          826          806        699        775        784        5,414   35          773.4 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        8 Opponent Score 861          853          828          771        841        826        865        5,845   835.0 -             -           -           -           -           -           -           -                  

        8 Opponent SAC FDU MER NIA DUQ LIU SFP -             -           -           -           -           -           -           
        8 W/L L L L W L L NC 1 - 5 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0
        8 



NEC MEET 1 :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 885 896 0 0 5 177.0

Trad Match 02 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,015 845 0 0 5 203.0

Trad Match 03 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 947 878 0 0 5 189.4

Trad Match 04 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 991 829 0 0 5 198.2

Trad Match 05 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 841 699 0 0 5 168.2

Trad Match 06 MERRIMACK COLLEGE 0 1 874 1,052 0 0 5 174.8

Trad Match 07 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 894 944 0 0 5 178.8

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY Total 4 3 6,447 6,143 0 0 35 184.2

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 903 780 0 0 5 180.6

Trad Match 02 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 853 798 0 0 5 170.6

Trad Match 03 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 931 953 0 0 5 186.2

Trad Match 04 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 829 991 0 0 5 165.8

Trad Match 05 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 875 934 0 0 5 175.0

Trad Match 06 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 879 1,017 0 0 5 175.8

Trad Match 07 MERRIMACK COLLEGE 0 1 970 996 0 0 5 194.0

FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY Total 2 5 6,240 6,469 0 0 35 178.3

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 780 903 0 0 5 156.0

Trad Match 02 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 851 943 0 0 5 170.2

Trad Match 03 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 878 947 0 0 5 175.6

Trad Match 04 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 794 1,060 0 0 5 158.8

Trad Match 05 MERRIMACK COLLEGE 0 1 781 814 0 0 5 156.2

Trad Match 06 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 826 775 0 0 5 165.2

Trad Match 07 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 830 903 0 0 5 166.0

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY Total 1 6 5,740 6,345 0 0 35 164.0

MERRIMACK COLLEGE Trad Match 01 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 790 896 0 0 5 158.0

Trad Match 02 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 958 917 0 0 5 191.6

Trad Match 03 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 828 826 0 0 5 165.6

Trad Match 04 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 1 0 942 919 0 0 5 188.4

Trad Match 05 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 814 781 0 0 5 162.8

Trad Match 06 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,052 874 0 0 5 210.4

Trad Match 07 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 996 970 0 0 5 199.2

MERRIMACK COLLEGE Total 6 1 6,380 6,183 0 0 35 182.3

NIAGARA UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 MERRIMACK COLLEGE 1 0 896 790 0 0 5 179.2

Trad Match 02 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 845 1,015 0 0 5 169.0

Trad Match 03 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 878 950 0 0 5 175.6

Trad Match 04 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 771 806 0 0 5 154.2

Trad Match 05 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 934 875 0 0 5 186.8

Trad Match 06 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 922 947 0 0 5 184.4

Trad Match 07 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 903 830 0 0 5 180.6

NIAGARA UNIVERSITY Total 3 4 6,149 6,213 0 0 35 175.7

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 861 726 0 0 5 172.2

Trad Match 02 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 943 851 0 0 5 188.6

Trad Match 03 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 1 0 950 878 0 0 5 190.0

Trad Match 04 MERRIMACK COLLEGE 0 1 919 942 0 0 5 183.8



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY Trad Match 05 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 892 880 0 0 5 178.4

Trad Match 06 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,017 879 0 0 5 203.4

Trad Match 07 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 944 894 0 0 5 188.8

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY Total 6 1 6,526 6,050 0 0 35 186.5

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) Trad Match 01 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 896 885 0 0 5 179.2

Trad Match 02 MERRIMACK COLLEGE 0 1 917 958 0 0 5 183.4

Trad Match 03 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 1 0 953 931 0 0 5 190.6

Trad Match 04 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,060 794 0 0 5 212.0

Trad Match 05 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 880 892 0 0 5 176.0

Trad Match 06 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 1 0 947 922 0 0 5 189.4

Trad Match 07 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) Total 4 2 5,653 5,382 0 0 30 188.4

WAGNER COLLEGE Trad Match 01 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 726 861 0 0 5 145.2

Trad Match 02 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIVERSITY 0 1 798 853 0 0 5 159.6

Trad Match 03 MERRIMACK COLLEGE 0 1 826 828 0 0 5 165.2

Trad Match 04 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 1 0 806 771 0 0 5 161.2

Trad Match 05 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 699 841 0 0 5 139.8

Trad Match 06 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 0 1 775 826 0 0 5 155.0

Trad Match 07 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

WAGNER COLLEGE Total 1 5 4,630 4,980 0 0 30 154.3

Grand Total 27 27 47,765 47,765 0 0 270 176.9


